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WORLD SERIES 2018

MONTPELLIER

Pos. Rider
1. CUDOT Julien
2. SERVY Nicolas

10.

11.

12.

MELIQUE Jeremy

ABRATE Roman

GUILLOUD Diego

WELLSMORE Cj

ATKINSON Joe

POTTIER Antony

CROFT Sem

DOMINGUES Jeremy

FRIJN Jaro

GENOUD Maxime

WORLD
SKATE

Qualification : Résultats

Résidence
PARIS, FRANCE

DIJON, FRANCE

NICE, FRANCE

GAP, FRANCE

GENEVE , SUISSE

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIE

PONTEFRACT, GDE

BRETAGNE

BATTICE, BELGIQUE

ROTTERDAM, PAYS-BAS

DIJON, FRANCE

AMSTERDAM, PAYS-BAS

VEVEY, SUISSE

FISE Montpellier

WS Roller - Freestyle Park : World Cup Men

11 Mai 2018 : 15h30 - 18h30

Pays/Région

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

SUISSE

AUSTRALIE

GDE

BRETAGNE

BELGIQUE

PAYS-BAS

FRANCE

PAYS-BAS

SUISSE

88 pts

86.33
pts

85 pts

83.66
pts

82.5
pts

82 pts

81.5
pts

80.33
pts

79.66
pts

78.66
pts

77 pts

76.5
pts


Rollywood

Rollywood


13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

BUKOWSKI Frédéric

GODENAIRE Romain

BAUDOIN Yuma

TORRES Stephane

TOURé Malcolm

PRZYBYLIK Tomasz

BASTOUIL Hadrien

HADZIOMERSPAHIC Tin

AVELLA Anthony

MARIN Julian

NGAKO Franck Steve

GROB Jaren

FINOCCHIARO Anthony

GRINGOS Charly

MICHAEL Eric

NAAB Egrn

LEMOINE Julien

AUROUX Nicolas

SANTOS Rémi

PARIS, FRANCE
IVRY SUR SEINE,
FRANCE

GAP, FRANCE

BIENNE, SUISSE

LUNEL, FRANCE

RYBNIK, POLOGNE

MONTPELLIER, FRANCE

ZAGREB, CROATIE

TOULON, FRANCE

BOGOTA, COLOMBIE

NANTES, FRANCE

DALLAS, USA

PARIS, FRANCE

MONTPELLIER, FRANCE

PALM HARBOR, FL, USA

MCHENRY, USA

STRASBOURG, FRANCE

MONTPELLIER, FRANCE

PARIS, FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

SUISSE

FRANCE

POLOGNE

FRANCE

CROATIE

FRANCE

COLOMBIE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

USA

USA

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

76 pts

75.5
pts

74.33
pts

73.33
pts

71 pts

70.33
pts

69 pts

68.5
pts

67.66
pts

66.33
pts

65 pts

64.33
pts

63 pts

62.5
pts

61.5
pts

60 pts

58.66
pts

57 pts

56.33
pts


Rollywood

Rollywood


32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

RIZO Beni

RIFFAUD Thomas

ESSANSI Said

CZAJA Oliver

DIGNE Warren

IANGAEV Maxime

CARRENO OSPINA Carlos

Alexander

JIMENEZ CARO Luis Gonzalo

HUGUELET Mael

THIEULEUX Tom

VARACHE Bruce

NEVES Bruno

ANNE Adrien

VENDARGUES, FRANCE

MONTPELLIER, FRANCE

GENEVE, SUISSE

FAIRFIELD, AUSTRALIE

DRANCY, FRANCE
NICE, FRANCE

BOGOTA, COLOMBIE

BOGOTA, COLOMBIE

BIENNE, SUISSE

NOGENT / MARNE,

FRANCE

MARTIGUES, FRANCE

MADRID, ESPAGNE

STRASBOURG, FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

SUISSE

AUSTRALIE

FRANCE

FRANCE

COLOMBIE

COLOMBIE

SUISSE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ESPAGNE

FRANCE

55.66
pts

54.66
pts

53.5
pts

52.5
pts

51 pts
50 pts

49.66
pts

48.33
pts

47.66
pts

45 pts

44.33
pts

42,5
pts

40 pts


Rollywood

Rollywood


